
Catering
Order online at rolld.com.au/catering

Online Ordering
Only available at selected stores

Home or
Office Delivery
Available online at selected outlets

rolld.com.au



639kJ

622kJ

683kJ

544kJ

725kJ

675kJ

789kJ

712kJ

674kJ

551kJ

497kJ

409kJ

2295kJ

2730kJ

2475kJ

2329kJ

2287kJ

1031kJ

1350kJ

1176kJ

2065kJ

744kJ

951kJ

908kJ

905kJ

1069kJ

842kJ

943kJ

920kJ

987kJ 1250kJ

2044kJ

2610kJ

2473kJ

2969kJ

2445kJ

2912kJ

2181kJ

858kJ

1233kJ

1191kJ

1296kJ

1386kJ

487kJ

1012kJ

966kJ

970kJ

1083kJ

995kJ

2111kJ

2015kJ

2022kJ

2258kJ

2074kJ


