Life is a JOURNEY.

THERE WILL BE DAYS WHERE YOU WANT TO TAKE ON THE WORLD.

DAYS WHERE YOU'LL WANT TO HIDE FROM THE WORLD.

THE CHALLENGE IS TO LIVE EVERY MOMENT

WITH ALL OF YOUR HEART.

TO LOVE EVERY MOMENT.

BEBOLD. BEKIND.

BE MORE YOU THAN YOU'VE EVER DARED TO BE.

MAKE ESCAPING THE ROUTINE,

PART OF YOUR ROUTINE.

WELCOME NEW EXPERIENCES, NEW TASTES, NEW PEOPLE. LET YOUR SPIRIT ENRICH THOSE YOU MEET ALONG THE WAY. EMBRACE THE ADVENTURE OF LIFE.

Love the journey



Catering

Order online at rolld.com.au/catering

Online Ordering

Only available at selected stores

Home or Office Delivery

Available online at selected outlets

rolld.com.au



The average adult daily energy intake is 8,700kJ



SOLDIERS®

RICE PAPER ROLLS

Delicious & fresh with a variety of sauces
* One complimentary sauce per Soldier®

639kJ	\$420
622kJ	\$420
683kJ	\$420
544kJ	\$420
725kJ	\$420
675kJ	\$420
789kJ	\$470
712kJ	\$470
674kJ	\$420
551kJ	\$420
497kJ	\$420
409kJ	\$420
	622kJ 683kJ 544kJ 725kJ 675kJ 789kJ 712kJ 674kJ 551kJ



BÁNH MÌ 'Bun Mee'

VIET BAGUETTE

Crunchy Viet twist on your ordinary sandwich

BBQ chicken	2295kJ	\$950
Roast pork & crackling	2730kJ	\$950
Roast pork belly	2475kJ	\$950
Lemongrass beef	2329kJ	\$950
Tofu (V)	2287kJ	\$950
Extra meat		\$250

PHỞ 'Ferr'

CLASSIC VIET NOODLE SOUP

'The national soup' with rich aromatic broth

*Low carb available



		CUP		BOWL
Sliced rare beef	1012kJ	\$650	2111kJ	\$1250
Shredded chicken	966kJ	\$650	2015kJ	\$1250
Mixed beef & chicken	970kJ	\$650	2022kJ	\$1250
Seafood	1083kJ	\$750	2258kJ	\$1350
Mushroom & tofu (V)	995kJ	\$650	2074kJ	\$1250
Extra meat		\$250		\$250



GÖI 'Guy'

VIET SALAD

Exotic & refreshing dressed with nước mằm dressing

Poached chicken breast	1031kJ	\$1100
Lemongrass beef	1350kJ	\$1100
Pork & prawn	1176kJ	\$1100
Roast pork belly	2065kJ	\$1100
Prawn	744kJ	\$1100
Tofu (V)	951kJ	\$1100
Extra meat		\$250





BBQ chicken	908kJ	\$490
Lemongrass beef	905kJ	\$490
Roast pork belly	1069kJ	\$550
Crispy prawn	842kJ	\$490
Roast pork & crackling	943kJ	\$490
Roast duck	920kJ	\$550
Tofu (v)	987kJ	\$490



BÚN 'Boon' NOODLE SALAD

Fresh & light, served with nước mằm dressing
*Rice option available

BBQ chicken	2044kJ	\$1250
Home-style pork spring rolls	2610kJ	\$1250
Roast pork & crackling	2473kJ	\$1250
Roast pork belly	2969kJ	\$1250
Tofu & veg spring rolls (V)	2445kJ	\$1250
Crispy chicken ribs	2912kJ	\$1250
Lemongrass beef	2181kJ	\$1250
Extra meat		\$250





SIDES

Small bites to perfect your meal, or keep you going

Crispy chicken ribs	858kJ	\$450
Home-style pork spring rolls	1233kJ	\$450
Seafood spring rolls	1191kJ	\$450
Veg spring rolls (V)	1296kJ	\$450
Sweet potato fries (V)	1386kJ	\$450
Crab crackers	487kJ	\$200
Flaming prawns	1250kJ	\$500